Event

5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor
5km Adult Competitor

Net Pos First

1 Matt

2 Bryan

3 Scott

4 Bruce

5 Tamaryn
6 David

7 Willem
8 Edward
9 Rebecca
10 Zoe

11 Suzanne
12 Sinclair
13 Kate

14 Jane

15 Bryan
16 Richard
17 Andrew
18 Liam

19 Johann
20 Jennifer
21 Thor

Last
Spencer
Rollins
Miller
Giles
Stevens
Colman
Coetzee
Spurr
Peters
Dixon
Halbish
Newey
Phillips
Donnelly
Eckersley
Fennell
Watt
King
Meyer
Dicker
Bloomfield

Race No Net Time
4071 00:09:27
4038 00:09:59
4004 00:10:28
6060 00:10:37
2032 00:12:29
2025 00:13:05
5037 00:13:27
4042 00:13:48
2031 00:14:06
5021 00:14:14
3058 00:15:12
4032 00:15:50
3025 00:16:27
6028
7006 00:17:07
5055 00:18:50
4002 00:19:08
2027 00:20:00

10507 00:23:03
5071 00:23:03
10508 00:23:49

Category

40-49 Years
40-49 Years
40-49 Years
60-69 Years
18-29 Years
18-29 Years
50-59 Years
40-49 Years
18-29 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years
40-49 Years
30-39 Years

0:16:28 60-69 Years

70+ Years

50-59 Years
40-49 Years
18-29 Years
50-59 Years
50-59 Years
30-39 Years

Categ Pos

State
1 Victoria
2 New South Wales
3 South Australia
1 New South Wales
1 Victoria
1 New South Wales
1 Queensland
4 New South Wales
2 Victoria
1 New South Wales
1 Victoria
5 Queensland
2 Queensland
1 New Zealand
1 New Zealand
2 New South Wales
6 South Australia
2 New South Wales
3 New South Wales
2 Victoria
1 New South Wales

Lapl NET
00:01:30
00:01:32
00:01:35
00:01:44
00:01:47
00:02:02
00:01:58
00:01:56
00:01:54
00:02:12
00:02:31
00:02:16
00:02:29
00:02:21
00:02:48
00:02:43
00:02:28
00:02:39
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:02:59

Lap2_NET
00:03:03
00:03:11
00:03:14
00:03:30
00:03:55
00:04:06
00:04:09
00:04:06
00:04:14
00:04:26
00:05:02
00:04:51
00:05:10
00:04:34
00:05:31
00:05:37
00:06:13
00:05:50
00:07:16
00:07:20
00:06:12

Lap3_NET
00:04:38
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:05:14
00:06:01
00:06:15
00:06:26
00:06:22
00:06:41
00:06:55
00:07:31
00:07:42
00:07:53
00:06:46
00:08:24
00:08:50
00:09:00
00:09:15
00:11:07
00:11:11
00:10:51

Lap4 NET
00:06:17
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:58
00:08:11
00:08:22
00:08:43
00:08:43
00:09:14
00:09:23
00:10:00
00:10:21
00:10:45
00:11:52
00:11:22
00:11:55
00:11:57
00:12:54
00:15:08
00:15:11
00:17:25

Lap 5_NET
00:07:57
00:08:14
00:08:21
00:08:47
00:10:23
00:10:41
00:11:09
00:11:14
00:11:36
00:11:49
00:12:37
00:13:11
00:13:33
00:14:15
00:14:15
00:15:13
00:15:12
00:16:20
00:19:00
00:19:03
00:20:20



