Event	Net Pos First	Last	Race No Net Time	Category	Categ Pos State	Lap1_NET	Lap2_NET	Lap3_NET	Lap4_NET	Lap 5_NET
5km Adult Competitor	1 Matt	Spencer	4071 00:09:27	40-49 Years	1 Victoria	00:01:30	00:03:03	00:04:38	00:06:17	00:07:57
5km Adult Competitor	2 Bryan	Rollins	4038 00:09:59	40-49 Years	2 New South Wales	00:01:32	00:03:11	00:04:52	00:06:31	00:08:14
5km Adult Competitor	3 Scott	Miller	4004 00:10:28	40-49 Years	3 South Australia	00:01:35	00:03:14	00:04:55	00:06:37	00:08:21
5km Adult Competitor	4 Bruce	Giles	6060 00:10:37	60-69 Years	1 New South Wales	00:01:44	00:03:30	00:05:14	00:06:58	00:08:47
5km Adult Competitor	5 Tamaryn	Stevens	2032 00:12:29	18-29 Years	1 Victoria	00:01:47	00:03:55	00:06:01	00:08:11	00:10:23
5km Adult Competitor	6 David	Colman	2025 00:13:05	18-29 Years	1 New South Wales	00:02:02	00:04:06	00:06:15	00:08:22	00:10:41
5km Adult Competitor	7 Willem	Coetzee	5037 00:13:27	50-59 Years	1 Queensland	00:01:58	00:04:09	00:06:26	00:08:43	00:11:09
5km Adult Competitor	8 Edward	Spurr	4042 00:13:48	40-49 Years	4 New South Wales	00:01:56	00:04:06	00:06:22	00:08:43	00:11:14
5km Adult Competitor	9 Rebecca	Peters	2031 00:14:06	18-29 Years	2 Victoria	00:01:54	00:04:14	00:06:41	00:09:14	00:11:36
5km Adult Competitor	10 Zoe	Dixon	5021 00:14:14	50-59 Years	1 New South Wales	00:02:12	00:04:26	00:06:55	00:09:23	00:11:49
5km Adult Competitor	11 Suzanne	Halbish	3058 00:15:12	30-39 Years	1 Victoria	00:02:31	00:05:02	00:07:31	00:10:00	00:12:37
5km Adult Competitor	12 Sinclair	Newey	4032 00:15:50	40-49 Years	5 Queensland	00:02:16	00:04:51	00:07:42	00:10:21	00:13:11
5km Adult Competitor	13 Kate	Phillips	3025 00:16:27	30-39 Years	2 Queensland	00:02:29	00:05:10	00:07:53	00:10:45	00:13:33
5km Adult Competitor	14 Jane	Donnelly	6028 0:16:28	8 60-69 Years	1 New Zealand	00:02:21	00:04:34	00:06:46	00:11:52	00:14:15
5km Adult Competitor	15 Bryan	Eckersley	7006 00:17:07	70+ Years	1 New Zealand	00:02:48	00:05:31	00:08:24	00:11:22	00:14:15
5km Adult Competitor	16 Richard	Fennell	5055 00:18:50	50-59 Years	2 New South Wales	00:02:43	00:05:37	00:08:50	00:11:55	00:15:13
5km Adult Competitor	17 Andrew	Watt	4002 00:19:08	40-49 Years	6 South Australia	00:02:28	00:06:13	00:09:00	00:11:57	00:15:12
5km Adult Competitor	18 Liam	King	2027 00:20:00	18-29 Years	2 New South Wales	00:02:39	00:05:50	00:09:15	00:12:54	00:16:20
5km Adult Competitor	19 Johann	Meyer	10507 00:23:03	50-59 Years	3 New South Wales	00:03:27	00:07:16	00:11:07	00:15:08	00:19:00
5km Adult Competitor	20 Jennifer	Dicker	5071 00:23:03	50-59 Years	2 Victoria	00:03:30	00:07:20	00:11:11	00:15:11	00:19:03
5km Adult Competitor	21 Thor	Bloomfield	10508 00:23:49	30-39 Years	1 New South Wales	00:02:59	00:06:12	00:10:51	00:17:25	00:20:20